


第 1 页，共 2 页 上海岚风机械设备有限公司

Assembly # Part Number Name QTY Price Assembly # Part Number Name QTY Price

1 LF01-400C-016 Clamp Wrench 1 34 6203-2Z Single Row Ball Bearing 2

2 LF01-400C-014 Clamp Guiding Case 2 35 LF01-400R-016 Isolating Ring 2

3 M12X25 Screw 4 36 LF01-400R-015 Worm Wheel 1

4 LF01-400C-015 Clamp Baffle 1 37 LF01-400R-006 Top cover 1

5 M14X60 Screw 4 38 M6x10 Screw 3

6 LF01-400C-012 Clamping Base 2 39 LF01-400R-002 Framework Oil Seal 1

7 LF01-400C-011 Clamping Block 2 40 LF01-400R-003 Pressure Ring 1

8 LF01-400C-006 Rotating Ring 1 41 LEFON Blade 1

9 LF01-400C-009 Machine Base 1 42 LF01-400R-004 Washer 1

10 LF01-400C-019 Screw 1 43 LF01-400R-005 Nut 1

11 LF01-400C-013 Clamp Shaft 1 44 LF01-400R-007 Sliding Housing Cover 1

12 LF01-400C-005 Stationary Ring 1 45 M6x12 Screw 7

13 M8X20 Screw 6 46 A-Ø10 Locking Ring 1

14 LF01-400C-008 Sliding Housing 1 47 LF01-400R-023 Blade Protection Cover 1

15 M8X15 Screw 4 48 LF01-400R-022 Protection Bolt 1

16 M6X15 Screw 4 49 LF01-400R-024 Spring 1

17 LF01-400C-002 Upper Cover 1 50 LF01-400R-018 Oil-Bearing Bolt 1

18 LF01-400C-004 Upper Cover Pin 1 51 LF01-400R-019 Worm Shaft 1

19 LF01-400R-014 Under Cover 1 52 GGJ-SBQ-06 Flat Gasket 1

20 M6X10 Screw 3 53 GGJ-SBQ-07 Double Row Ball Bearing 1

21 LF01-400C-018 Screw 2 54 LF01-400R-020 Helical Gear Spacer 1

22 LF01-400C-001 Top Handle 1 55 LF01-400R-021 Helical Gear 1

23 LF01-400C-017 Spring 1 56 GGJ-SBQ-08 Washer 1

24 LF01-400C-003 Handle Case 1 57 GGJ-SBQ-09 Shock-Absorbing Washer 1

25 LF01-400R-001 Adjusting Bolt 1 58 M8X20 Cylinder Head Screw 1

26 Ø5x40 Cylindrical Pin 1 59 LF01-400C-010 Mouting Plate 1

27 LF01-400R-011 Seal Cover 2 60 LF01-400C-021 Screw Component 1

28 LF01-400R-007 Oil Refilling Screw 1 61 M12X60 Screw 3

29 LF01-400R-008 Cursor 1 62 Ø8x30 Cylindrical Pin 1

30 M6X10 Screw 1 63 M6X10 Screw 4

31 LF01-400R-012 Adjusting Pad 5 64 Ø43xØ1 O-Ring 2

32 GGJ-SBQ-10 Flat A key 1 65 LF01-400R-017 Machine Body 1

33 LF01-400R-013 Turbine Shaft 1

R4 Assembly Price Part List



第 2 页，共 2 页 上海岚风机械设备有限公司

Assembly # Part Number Name QTY Price

66 Ø6x45 Cylindrical Pin 1

67 C-M6 Nut 1

68 A-Ø12 Washer 3

69 B-Ø12 Washer 3

70 C-M12 Nut 3

71 LF01-400R-010 Washer 1

72 LF01-400R-008 Washer 1


	R4 Mechanical Assembly exploded view
	R4 Mechanical Assembly Part List-2019
	R4


